L03000034169

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UF	WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Sta	tus
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	
		•

Office Use Only



400276959374

09/15/15--01013--014 **410.00

2015 SEP 15 AH 9: 12
SEURINANY OF STATE
PALL AHASSEE FLORIDA

2015 SEP 15

ACCEIVE

SEP 1 6 2015 J. HARRIS

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

(850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

		PICK UF	P: 9/15 GLINDA
		CERTIFIED COPY	
	жх	РНОТОСОРУ	
		cus	
	хх	FILING	AMENDMENT
1.		THE MANKO FAMILY NO. 1 L	rc
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	IT #)
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	IT #)
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	(1 #)
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT #)
4.			
₩.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT #)
5.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT #)
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	JT #)
			,
SPI	ECIA	L INSTRUCTIONS:	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor		
	o Family No. 1, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Jeffrey L. Greenberg	
	Name of Person	
	Greenberg & Strelitz, P.A.	
	Firm/Company	
	2500 North Military Trail, Suite 235	
	Address	
	Boca Raton, FL 33431	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please call:	
Jeffrey L. Greenberg	561 361-9400 at ()	
Name o	of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Manko Family No. 1, LLC				
(Name of the Limited Liability Co (A Florida Lim	ompany as it now appears on ou ited Liability Company)	ır records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp Florida document number L03000034169	pany were filed on September	er 10, 2003	and assigned	i
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the abbrevi	ation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u> </u>		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u></u>	7	3S	1
			557 -	E-MANUFACTURE AND
			ရှိသူ ဟ	9
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				7
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				1
maining address may be a rost of fice box;		,	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere registered agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:		records, enter the	name of th	ie new
New Registered Office Address:				
	Enter Florida stre	et address		
***		, Florida	ip Code	
	City	Z	ip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	<u>cent:</u>			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compaccept the obligations of my position as registered agent being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered of company has been notified in writing of this change.	olete performance of my di as provided for in Chapte	uties, and I am fami er 605, F.S. Or, if th	liar with and is document	d

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Steven A. Manko	7000 N. Federal Hwy	Add
		Boca Raton, FL 33487	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Steven Manko	7000 N. Federal Hwy	
		Boca Raton, FL 33487	☐ Remove
			<u>·</u> □ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			AH SEP
			AHAGA SEP
			Remave
			G. G. J. T. T. T. Change
<u></u>			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

	Liability Company shall be manager-managed. The name and addre	ess of the person
authorized to manage this l	Limited Liability Company is: Steven Manko, Manager, 7000 N. Fe	ederal Hwy,
Boca Raton, FL 33487."		
		<u> </u>
		· · · · · ·
ctive date, if other than t	Date of filing (ant	tional)
ffective date is listed, the date n If the date inserted in this	must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after a block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the Department of State's records.	er filing.) Pursuant to 605
	•	
ecord specifies a delay e 90th day after the re	yed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 record is filed.	a.m. on the earlie
	2015	2015 SEC FALL
d September 1473		
d September 1473	2000	AHA AHA SEP

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00